D
A
IH
A
N
 W
is
d

98
Cat. No Description Articles
Ordering Information
Package-set : ① Hotplate Unit  ② “SS500” PT100 External / Direct Contact Temp. Probe,
Package-set : ③ “RD200” Stainless steel Support Rod Φ12×L450mm
Package-set : ④ “CL220” Holder+Clamp for External Temp. Probe
(1) Package-set, 500℃ High Temp. Digital Hotplates
DH.WHP04020 500℃ High Temp. Hotplate, “MaXtir 500H”, 230 V
DH.WHP04021 500℃ High Temp. Hotplate, “MaXtir 500H”, 120 V
(2) Unit only, 500℃ High Temp. Digital Hotplates
DH.WHP05020 500℃ High Temp. Hotplate, “MaXtir 500H”, 230 V
DH.WHP05021 500℃ High Temp. Hotplate, “MaXtir 500H”, 120 V
Additional Function Accessories
DH.WHP503060 (1) Direct Contact Temp. Probe, “SS500”, “PT100”, Probe Φ4×L250mm,
Cable  L190mm, for “MaXtir 500H”, “MaXtir 500”
DH.WHP503061 (2) Direct Contact Teflon Coated Temp. Probe, “SS510”,
Probe Φ4×L250mm, Cable  L190mm, for “MaXtir 500H”, “MaXtir 500”
DH.WHP503036 (3) Stand Rod, “RD200”, Stainless steel, Φ12×L450mm,
Screw, for “MaXtir 500H”, “MaXtir 500”
DH.WHP503012 (4) Holder/Clamp/Clip, “CL220”, for Temp. Probe
99
HoHotplates, DAIHAN-brand��
DAIHAN MaXtirTM 500H Hi-Temp.(500℃) Digital Hotplates, Solid Ceramic Glass Plate, 200×200mm
with Digital Feedback Control, Accurate Temp. Control, Touch-button Controller, Hot-Top Indicator, Max. 500℃, Accu. ±0.3℃